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NYN AuNth Ave RIS RO. Ram Nagar, Near Balaji Law College, 
N" inp. tathawade, Pune, Maharashtra - 411003. 
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ORCHIDS The International School 

Dr. Supriya Jadhav 
Principal 

The lnstitute of Learning & Education 

ORCHIDS The 
Interntenal School 

(Tathawade) 

Survey No.9/1, Aundh 8TS Mang, Ramnagar, 

Near Balaji Law College, Tathawade, Pune -411033. 

Principal.olstwd@ochlds.edu.ln 

Fees 

www.orchlds.edu.ln 

115000/ 
119000/ 
124200/ 
128800/ 
132940/ 
138000/ 
142600/ 
142600/ 

Survey No. 9/1, Aundh-Ravet BRTS Rd., Ram Nagar, Near Balajl Law College, Next to HP Petrol Pump, Tathawade, Pune, 
Maharashtra 411003, " Con.: 8097582952, 8951996483 E-mall : foe1.olstwd®orchids.edu.In 
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