

ORCHIDS The International School

The Institute of Learning & Education

Solvey No. 9/1. Aundh-Ravet BRTS Rd., Ram Nagar, Near Balaji Law College, Next to HP Petrol Pump, Tathawade, Pune, Maharashtra - 411003.

ORCHIDS The International School Tathawade

School Fees Structure AY 2023-2024	
Grade	Fees
1	115000/-
2	119000/-
3	124200/-
4	128800/-
5	132940/-
6	138000/-
7	142600/-
8	142600/-

Dr. Supriya Jadhav Principal

ORCHIDS The International School (Tathawade)
Survey No.9/1, Aundh 89TS Marg, Ramnagar,
Near Balaji Law College, Tathawade, Pune - 411033.
Principal.olstwd@orchids.edu.in